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Date Day | Time Programme Place
01.11.2023 | Wednesday | 7.00 am | Memorial Kirathoor
Class Major Seminary
Prize Distribution of MJKM
Kalivizha
03.11.2023 | Friday Class Major Seminary
2.30 pm | School Day Sooriacode
04.11.2023 | Saturday Class Major Seminary
05.11.2023 | Sunday Holy Mass Oorambuvilai
Catechism Day CSI - Viricode
07.11.2023 ] Tuesday Monthly Recollection | Bishop’s House
10.11.2023 | Friday Class For Lay Trivandrum
Theologians
11-12.11.2023| Saturday - Youth Convention Bhopal
Sunday
14.11.2023 | Tuesday School Day Chellamkonam
16.11.2023| Thursday | 10.00 am| Marriage Sooriacode
17.11.2023 | Friday Class Major Seminary
18.11.2023 | Saturday Class Major Seminary
19.11.2023| Sunday Holy Mass Nadikkavu
2.00 pm | Communication Day | Bishop’s House
Celebration
3.45 pm | Inter District - Christ the | Puspagiri
King Procession
20.11.2023 | Monday Class Major Seminary
Class For Deacons Catholicate Centre
21.11.2023 | Tuesday Class Major Seminary
2.00 pm | School Day Kirathoor
22.11.2023 | Wednesday Class Major Seminary
6.00 pm | Feast Mass DM Convent Mtm
23.11.2023] Thursday | 10.30 am| House Warming Sooriacode
24.11.2023 | Friday TNBC - Labour Commisssion | Trichy
25.11.2023 | Saturday Youth Convention Bombay
26.11.2023| Sunday 8.00 am | Holy Mass Marthandam
4.00 pm | Episcopel Consecration| Sivagangai
129.11.2023 | Wednesday House Warming Vimalapuram )
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